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1/2, WHOLE- HAM, BACON, SAUSAGE,
PORKETTA, PORK CHOPS, RIBS, PORK
BUTT STEAKS, HAM STEAKS 

10
10

3.75

per lb

SUET (BEEF FAT) (BAG)
OSSOBUCO
OX TAIL

MISC

price
10
5

COOKING (2 CUPS)
COOKING (1 CUP)

TALLOW

price

6
4

GALLON
HALF GALLON

FRESH MILK & EGGS

BROWN EGGS (DOZEN) 4.75

1/2 BEEF (300*)

5.50

5.85
5.75
5.50

1/4 BEEF (175*)

* PRICE IS APPROX. BASED ON 700LB GRAIN-FED BEEF
& 600LB GRASS-FED BEEF HANGING WEIGHTS
** CUTS AND QUANTITES MAY VARY
*** PRICE IS APPROX. BASED ON 200LB GRAIN-FED
PORK HANGING WEIGHT

1/8- GROUND BEEF PACKS, STEAKS,
ROASTS,  T-BONE, SIRLOIN, RIBEYE,
SHORT RIBS, STEW MEAT, RUMP
ROAST, CHUCK ROAST, EYE ROAST 
1/4, 1/2, WHOLE- GROUND BEEF PACKS,
LONDON BROIL, STEW MEAT, BRISKET,
RUMP ROAST, FLAT IRON STEAK,
CHICKEN STEAK, FILET, T-BONE,
SIRLOIN, RIBEYE, FLANK, CHUCK ROAST,
SHORT RIBS, EYE ROAST, SOUP BONES.
FOR QUANTITIES** PLEASE VISIT OUR
WEBSITE.

WHAT’S INCLUDED**

1/8 BEEF (75*)
1/4 BEEF (150*)

WHOLE BEEF (600*)

6.75
6.50
6.25
6.25

506
975
1875
3750

100% GRASS-FED BEEF

WHAT’S INCLUDED**

4.50
4.25WHOLE PORK (200***)

1/2 PORK (100***) 450
850

GRAIN-FED PORK per lb price***

WHOLE BEEF (700*) 3850

512
1006
19251/2 BEEF (350*)

1/8 BEEF (87.5*)
per lb price*GRAIN-FED BEEF

GO           AND SAVE!

CHUCK STEAK

FILET
T-BONE
RIB STEAK

PORTERHOUSE

FLAT IRON
MINUTE
TOP ROUND

GRAIN-FED BEEF

NY STRIP
SIRLOIN
FLANK
HANGER

SKIRT

CUBE
STEW
SHANK
KNUCKLE

KABOBS
TIP STEAK

per lb
23
21
21
19
19
13
11
21
12
15
10
13
9
11
6
6
15
38
7
13

BY THE CUT!

TOMAHAWK

RAW DOG FOOD 
PET FOOD

5
DOG BONES (BAG) 10/EA

per lb

PATTIES

HOT DOGS 

SHORT RIBS
BRISKET

ALL ROASTS 15

GROUND BEEF

RING BOLOGNA

10
8
9
9

10

7

100% GRASS-FED +3.00/LB

BEEF ORGANS
6
5
5

per lb

TONGUE
HEART

BEEF LIVER

BY THE CUT!

6 / 11
6 / 7

6

7
10

per lb

6

9

PORK

HAM SLICE / HAM
PORK CHOPS / SMOKED
LOOSE/ ROPE SAUSAGE

SCRAPPLE
SAUSAGE PATTIES
THICK CUT BACON

PORKETTA 10

KIELBASA 
(FRESH, SMOKED, JALEPENO/CHEESE, CHEESE)


