RETAIL STORE HOURS AND **ADDRESS** 

MONDAY THRU **THURSDAY** 11.00 AM-9.00 PM

FRIDAY THRU SUNDAY 11.00 AM-10.00 PM

4375 RED ROCK ROAD, BENTON, PA17814

**KEENEYFARMS** .COM INFO KEENEYFARMS .COM

570-854-5222

# GOBIG AND SAVE!

GRAIN-FED BEEF	per lb	price*
1/8 BEEF (87.5*)	5.85	512
1/4 BEEF (175*)	5.75	1006
1/2 BEEF (350*)	5.50	1925
WHOLE BEEF (700*)	5.50	3850
100% GRASS-FED BEEF		
1/8 BEEF (75*)	6.75	506
1/4 BEEF (150*)	6.50	975
1/2 BEEF (300*)	6.25	1875
WHOLE BEEF (600*)	6.25	3750

### WHAT'S INCLUDED\*\*

1/8- GROUND BEEF PACKS, STEAKS, ROASTS, T-BONE, SIRLOIN, RIBEYE, SHORT RIBS, STEW MEAT, RUMP ROAST, CHUCK ROAST, EYE ROAST 1/4, 1/2, WHOLE- GROUND BEEF PACKS, LONDON BROIL, STEW MEAT, BRISKET, RUMP ROAST, FLAT IRON STEAK, CHICKEN STEAK, FILET, T-BONE, SIRLOIN, RIBEYE, FLANK, CHUCK ROAST. SHORT RIBS, EYE ROAST, SOUP BONES. FOR QUANTITIES\*\* PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE.

<b>GRAIN-FED PORK</b>	per lb	price***
1/2 PORK (100***)	4.50	450
WHOLE PORK (200***)	4.25	850

## WHAT'S INCLUDED\*\*

1/2, WHOLE- HAM, BACON, SAUSAGE, PORKETTA, PORK CHOPS, RIBS, PORK **BUTT STEAKS, HAM STEAKS** 



#### 100% GRASS-FED +3.00/LB **GRAIN-FED BEEF** per lb FILET 23 21 T-BONE 21 **RIB STEAK** 19 **NY STRIP** SIRLOIN 19 **FLANK** 13 **HANGER** 11 **PORTERHOUSE** 21

## 12 **SKIRT FLAT IRON** 15 MINUTE 10 **TOP ROUND** 13 **CUBE** 9 **STEW** 11 SHANK **KNUCKLE CHUCK STEAK** 15 **TOMAHAWK** 38 **KABOBS** 7 TIP STEAK 13 **ALL ROASTS** 15 10 **SHORT RIBS BRISKET** 10 8 **PATTIES** RING BOLOGNA 9 **HOT DOGS GROUND BEEF**

PET FOOD	per lb
RAW DOG FOOD	5
DOG BONES (BAG)	10/EA

## PORK BY THE CUT!

PORK	per lb
HAM SLICE / HAM	6 / 11
PORK CHOPS / SMOKED	6/7
LOOSE/ ROPE SAUSAGE	6
PORKETTA	10
SCRAPPLE	6
SAUSAGE PATTIES	7
THICK CUT BACON	10
KIELBASA	9
(FRESH, SMOKED, JALEPENO/CHEESE, CH	HEESE)

per lb
6
5
5

MISC	per lb
SUET (BEEF FAT) (BAG)	3.75
OSSOBUCO	10
OX TAIL	10

TALLOW	price
COOKING (2 CUPS)	10
COOKING (1 CUP)	5

FRESH MILK & EGGS	price
GALLON	6
HALE GALLON	4



<sup>\*</sup> PRICE IS APPROX. BASED ON 700LB GRAIN-FED BEEF & 600LB GRASS-FED BEEF HANGING WEIGHTS \*\* CUTS AND QUANTITES MAY VARY

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> PRICE IS APPROX. BASED ON 200LB GRAIN-FED PORK HANGING WEIGHT